
 
 

S:\Data\SCHOOL INFO\Diary Dates\2022-23\Diary Dates - Spring Term 2022 -2023.docx 

. 

EVENT DATE 

School Re-opens Tuesday 3 January 2023 

After School Activity Clubs start  Monday 9  January 2023 

Year 5 & 6 Trip to Pantomime at Brighouse 
High School (optional) Wednesday 18th January 7pm – 9.45pm 

Year 5 Robinwood Parent Information Evening 
in the school hall Thursday 26 January 2023     5.30pm – 6.30pm   

Parents / Carers Coffee Morning Friday 3rd February  9am 

Young Voices (choir to attend in Sheffield) Wednesday 8 February 2023 

Always Assembly Friday 10 February 2023 2.45pm 

School closes for half term Friday 10 February 2023      3.25pm 

Staff Training Day (school closed to pupils) Monday 20 February 2023 

  

School Re-opens Tuesday 21 February 2023 

World Book Day – dress as your favourite book 
character or bring in a favourite book. 

Thursday 2 March 2023 

Mothers Day Stall Wednesday 15 March 2023 

Red Nose Day (bring buns in for sale in school) Friday 17 March 2023 

Parent’s Consultation Evening  
in the school hall Thursday 23 March 2023 3.30pm – 6.30pm 

Parent’s Consultation Evening  
in the school hall Wednesday 29 March 2023 3.30pm – 6.30pm 

Always Assembly Friday 31 March 2023 2.45pm 

School Closes for Easter Friday 31 March 2023     3.25pm 

  

School Re-opens Monday 17 April 2023 

Please note diary dates are subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances 

 


